

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 239 OF 2006

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMESH KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 14/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 15th July, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master